Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses May 2019

Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere

Suzanne Fougere

Client Relations

Client Relations

Prospect Development
Prospect Development
Prospect Development
Partnership Development
Board of Directors
Partnership Development
Business Development
Client Relations

Business Development
Prospect Development
Prospect Development
Prospect Development
Business Planning

Client Relations

Client Relations

Client Relations

23-Apr-19
28-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
6-May-19

17-May-19
19-May-19
22-May-19
24-May-19
26-May-19
30-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
30-Apr-19
17-May-19
18-May-19
20-May-19

21-May-19

23-Apr-19
28-Apr-19
1-May-19
1-May-19
1-May-19
6-May-19
17-May-19
19-May-19
22-May-19
24-May-19
26-May-19
1-May-19
1-May-19
1-May-19
17-May-19
18-May-19
20-May-19

21-May-19

Halifax Mooseheads Playoffs at Scotiabank Centre

Halifax Mooseheads Playoffs at Scotiabank Centre

Partnership Development
Partnership Development

Partnership Development

Mooseheads Playoffs at Scotiabank Centre

Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre
Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre
Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre
Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre
Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development

Memorial Cup Planning Session
Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre
Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre

Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre

Halifax

Halifax

Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Hosting

Hosting
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Hosting

Hosting

Hosting

Hosting

Hosting

Hosting
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Meals

Hosting

Hosting

Hosting

292.52

47.10

770.86

383.78

73.84

365.36

368.14

460.72

339.90

256.24

460.72

768.51

388.78

157.91

84.96

360.69

306.27

279.35



Suzanne Fougere Employee Engagement 24-May-19 24-May-19 Employee Recognition - Memorial Cup Halifax Incidentals 361.56




