Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses May 2019

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Client Relations	23-Apr-19	23-Apr-19	Halifax Mooseheads Playoffs at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	292.52
Carrie Cussons	Client Relations	28-Apr-19	28-Apr-19	Halifax Mooseheads Playoffs at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	47.10
Carrie Cussons	Prospect Development	30-Apr-19	1-May-19	Partnership Development	Toronto	Transportation	770.86
Carrie Cussons	Prospect Development	30-Apr-19	1-May-19	Partnership Development	Toronto	Accommodations	383.78
Carrie Cussons	Prospect Development	30-Apr-19	1-May-19	Partnership Development	Toronto	Meals	73.84
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	6-May-19	6-May-19	Mooseheads Playoffs at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	365.36
Carrie Cussons	Board of Directors	17-May-19	17-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	368.14
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	19-May-19	19-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	460.72
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	22-May-19	22-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	339.90
Carrie Cussons	Client Relations	24-May-19	24-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	256.24
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	26-May-19	26-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	460.72
Suzanne Fougere	Prospect Development	30-Apr-19	1-May-19	Partnership Development	Toronto	Transportation	768.51
Suzanne Fougere	Prospect Development	30-Apr-19	1-May-19	Partnership Development	Toronto	Accommodations	388.78
Suzanne Fougere	Prospect Development	30-Apr-19	1-May-19	Partnership Development	Toronto	Meals	157.91
Suzanne Fougere	Business Planning	17-May-19	17-May-19	Memorial Cup Planning Session	Halifax	Meals	84.96
Suzanne Fougere	Client Relations	18-May-19	18-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	360.69
Suzanne Fougere	Client Relations	20-May-19	20-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	306.27
Suzanne Fougere	Client Relations	21-May-19	21-May-19	Memorial Cup at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	279.35

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Suzanne Fougere	Employee Engagement	24-May-19	24-May-19	Employee Recognition - Memorial Cup	Halifax	Incidentals	361.56
						Total	6,527.21